
 

MSD TENDER NUMBERS CLOSING ON 27.03.2018 – 10.00 AM 

 

TENDER NO ITEM QUANTITY TENDER 
CLOSING 
DATE 

TENDER 
CLOSING 
TIME 

LP/MSD/CPU/NRQ/03/018/0235 HYDROXY ETHYL CELLULOSE 

0.44% EYE DROP 0.5ML 

1300 VIAL 27.02.2018 10.00 AM 

LP/MSD/CPU/NRQ/03/018/0236 COCONUT OIL 180,000 ML 27.02.2018 10.00 AM 

LP/MSD/CPU/NRQ/03/018/0237 TRYPAN BLUE OPTHALMIC 

SOLUTION 0.06% , 1ML VIAL / 

PFS 

2,000 VIAL 27.02.2018 10.00 AM 

LP/MSD/CPU/NRQ/03/018/0238 SODIUM HYALURONATE 3% * 

SODIUM CHONDROTIN 

SULPHATE 4% 0.5ML PFS 

1,000 PFS 27.02.2018 10.00 AM 

LP/MSD/CPU/NRQ/03/018/0239 PRIMAQUINE TABLET 7.5MG  1,000 TAB 27.02.2018 10.00 AM 

 

 

 

 

 


